10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

Position

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

City Manager
Police Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Director Of Economic Developmt
Dir Engineering/City Eng
Fire Chief

Assistant City Manager
City Attorney

Other Positions Held City

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

City Manager
Police

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Economic Development
Engineering

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

City Manager
City Attorney

Total Wages

$306,123

$286,793

$262,545
$260,222
$251,985

$251,774

$245,508

$242,122

$241,032

$240,109

$238,680

$237,810

$234,698

$231,597

$229,536

$222,632
$221,697
$220,660

$220,429
$220,299



21.

22.

23.
24.

25.
26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
31.

32.
33.

34.

35.

36.
37.
38.

39.

40.

41.

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Director Of Human Res/Lbr Rltn

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Assistant City Attorney
Deputy Fire Chief

Director Of Finance

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Director Of It

Deputy Director Pw-Transptn

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Deputy Fire Chief

Director Of Comm Development

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Human Resources

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Police

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

City Attorney

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Finance

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Information Technology
Community Development

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Community Development

$218,953

$217,770

$216,714
$212,759

$212,236
$211,968

$211,363

$211,157

$209,948

$209,747
$209,709

$209,299
$209,134

$207,962

$207,574

$206,452
$205,502
$205,019

$201,958

$200,875

$200,720



42.

43.
44,
45.

46.

47.

48.

49,
50.

51.

52.

53.
54.
55.

56.

57.
58.

59.

60.
61.
62.

63.

Fire Engineer

Police Lieutenant
Dir Operations & Wtr Utilities
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Police Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Police Lieutenant
Director Parks /Comm Srvcs

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

City Clerk
Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Pleasanton

Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Police
Operations Services

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Police

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Police
Community Services

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Police

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

City Clerk
Police

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

$196,628

$196,383
$195,947
$195,882

$195,475

$195,396

$194,970

$194,910
$194,055

$193,386

$192,492

$191,851
$191,667
$191,437

$189,020

$188,406
$187,742

$186,412

$184,669
$183,949
$183,856

$183,402



64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.

70.

71.

72.

73.
74.

75.

76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.

84.
85.
86.
87.

Police Sergeant

Firefighter Paramedic

Police Sergeant
Director Of Library Services
Police Captain

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Police Lieutenant

Fire Engineer

Police Officer

Chief Building Official
Utilities Superintendent
Construction Srvcs Mgr

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Fire Captain

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Police

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Police
Library
Police

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Police

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Police

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Police

Community Development
Operations Services
Engineering

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Police
Police
Police

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

$182,618
$182,298

$181,969
$181,682
$180,823
$179,564

$179,096

$178,808

$178,639

$178,458
$177,812

$177,660

$176,206
$176,189

$176,153
$175,971
$175,590
$175,247
$175,225

$175,151

$174,980
$174,707
$174,512
$174,392



88.

89.
90.
91.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Firefighter Paramedic

Police Sergeant
Financial Services Manager/Act
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Pleasanton

Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Police
Police

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Police
Finance
Police
Police

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

Livermore Pleasanton Fire
Department

$174,260

$174,153
$174,096
$173,378

$173,307
$172,779
$172,604
$168,872
$168,600

$167,351

$166,755

$166,200

$165,888



