	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$306,123
2.	Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$286,793
3.	City Manager		Pleasanton	City Manager	\$262,545
4.	Police Chief		Pleasanton	Police	\$260,222
5.	Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$251,985
6.	Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$251,774
7.	Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$245,508
8.	Battalion Chief		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$242,122
9.	Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$241,032
10.	Firefighter Paramedic		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$240,109
11.	Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$238,680
12.	Deputy Fire Chief		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$237,810
13.	Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$234,698
14.	Battalion Chief		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$231,597
15.	Battalion Chief		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$229,536
16.	Director Of Economic Developmt		Pleasanton	Economic Development	\$222,632
17.	Dir Engineering/City Eng		Pleasanton	Engineering	\$221,697
18.	Fire Chief		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$220,660
19.	Assistant City Manager		Pleasanton	City Manager	\$220,429
20.	City Attorney		Pleasanton	City Attorney	\$220,299

21.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$218,953
22.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$217,770
23.	Director Of Human Res/Lbr Rltn	Pleasanton	Human Resources	\$216,714
24.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$212,759
25.	Police Officer	Pleasanton	Police	\$212,236
26.	Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$211,968
27.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$211,363
28.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$211,157
29.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$209,948
30.	Assistant City Attorney	Pleasanton	City Attorney	\$209,747
31.	Deputy Fire Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$209,709
32.	Director Of Finance	Pleasanton	Finance	\$209,299
33.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$209,134
34.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$207,962
35.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$207,574
36.	Director Of It	Pleasanton	Information Technology	\$206,452
37.	Deputy Director Pw-Transptn	Pleasanton	Community Development	\$205,502
38.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$205,019
39.	Battalion Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$201,958
40.	Deputy Fire Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$200,875
41.	Director Of Comm Development	Pleasanton	Community Development	\$200,720

42.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$196,628
43.	Police Lieutenant	Pleasanton	Police	\$196,383
44.	Dir Operations & Wtr Utilities	Pleasanton	Operations Services	\$195,947
45.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$195,882
46.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$195,475
47.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$195,396
48.	Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$194,970
49.	Police Captain	Pleasanton	Police	\$194,910
50.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$194,055
51.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$193,386
52.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$192,492
53.	Police Lieutenant	Pleasanton	Police	\$191,851
54.	Director Parks /Comm Srvcs	Pleasanton	Community Services	\$191,667
55.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$191,437
56.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$189,020
57.	Police Sergeant	Pleasanton	Police	\$188,406
58.	Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$187,742
59.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$186,412
60.	City Clerk	Pleasanton	City Clerk	\$184,669
61.	Police Sergeant	Pleasanton	Police	\$183,949
62.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$183,856
63.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$183,402

64.	Police Sergeant	Pleasanton	Police	\$182,618
65.	Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$182,298
66.	Police Sergeant	Pleasanton	Police	\$181,969
67.	Director Of Library Services	Pleasanton	Library	\$181,682
68.	Police Captain	Pleasanton	Police	\$180,823
69.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$179,564
70.	Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$179,096
71.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$178,808
72.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$178,639
73.	Police Sergeant	Pleasanton	Police	\$178,458
74.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$177,812
75.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$177,660
76.	Police Lieutenant	Pleasanton	Police	\$176,206
77.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$176,189
78.	Police Officer	Pleasanton	Police	\$176,153
79.	Chief Building Official	Pleasanton	Community Development	\$175,971
80.	Utilities Superintendent	Pleasanton	Operations Services	\$175,590
81.	Construction Srvcs Mgr	Pleasanton	Engineering	\$175,247
82.	Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$175,225
83.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$175,151
84.	Police Lieutenant	Pleasanton	Police	\$174,980
85.	Police Lieutenant	Pleasanton	Police	\$174,707
86.	Police Officer	Pleasanton	Police	\$174,512
87.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$174,392

88.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$174,260
89.	Police Sergeant	Pleasanton	Police	\$174,153
90.	Police Sergeant	Pleasanton	Police	\$174,096
91.	Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$173,378
92.	Police Sergeant	Pleasanton	Police	\$173,307
93.	Financial Services Manager/Act	Pleasanton	Finance	\$172,779
94.	Police Sergeant	Pleasanton	Police	\$172,604
95.	Police Sergeant	Pleasanton	Police	\$168,872
96.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$168,600
97.	Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$167,351
98.	Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$166,755
99.	Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$166,200
100.	Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$165,888